46021		<u>v</u>	OLMOR Page 12695	1
FORM Na. \$\$2-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEE	D BY BEN ARY-Oregon Trust Dee	a sories.	mgo Page 20906	
21529 AS	SIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BEI	NEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN	INTEREST	
FOR VALUE RECEN	nuary, 19	JJ. , CAUCDUCDUCDUCDUCDUCDU	his successor in interest under that I byRichardKGrant	
Mountain Title CO	mpany of Klamath Cou	unty	, trustee, in which	
Dan C. Allen			005 or as fee/file/instru-	
Oon January 1/	19.69, In Book, 1961, Picat	e which) of the Mortgage	Records ofKlamath	
County, Oregon, and conveyn		BUENA VISTA ADDITI	the office of the County	
Beginning at the in Southwesterly line line of Gobi Street on a line radial the intersection of Gobi Street, si California Avenue 126.5 feet, more Northerly along t point of beginnin hereby grants, assigns, transf assigns, all his beneficial inter described or referred to, with said trust deed. The undersigned her good right to sell, transfer a unpaid on the obligations se from October 26.	intersection of the e of Gobi Street; the et 44 feet; thence S to the curve of Cali of the West line of along said radial or less to the West he West line of Cal go / Dan ers and sets over to the many for the said russ here in and under said truss here interest thereon, and eby covenants to and wit said trust deed and is the end assign the same, and the ecured by said trust deed to the s	West line of Califor hence Northwesterly Southwesterly 107 fe ifornia Avenue at a California Avenue at 5 feet Westerly fro line; thence Easter erly line of Califor ifornia Avenue a di Caison Allen and Fl Trusteesof the Alle hee, and assignee's heirs, p at deed, together with the all rights and benefits w the said assignee that the e owner and holder of the he note or other obligation the sum of not less than \$.	along the Southwesterly along the Southwesterly bet, more or less to a point point 28.35 feet South from with the Southwesterly line om the Westerly line of ly along said radial line rnia Avenue; thence stance of 28.35 feet to the oris Natalie Allen, <i>F.M.A.</i> en Family 1989 Trust <i>F.M.A.</i> ersonal representatives, successors and notes, moneys and obligations therein thatsoever accrued or to accrue under undersigned is the beneficiary or his beneficial interest therein; that he has a secured thereby, and that there is now 25,826.44 with interest thereon	
from <u>OCTODET 20</u> In construing this in	strument and whenever th	ne context hereof so requi	ires, the masculine gender includes the	
famining and the neuter and	EREOF, the undersigned h	as hereunto set his hand a	nd seal; if the undersigned is a corpora- be affixed hereunto by its officers duly	
tion, it has caused its corp authorized thereunto by or	orate name to be signed	and no corporate		
a L /		Dan	e. allen	
offix corporate security the	ASSIGNEES, Dan Cais	N OF on Allen and Floris	Natalie Allen co-trustees of	
If the signer of the above is a corpor- use the ferm of acknowledgment oppo STATE OF OREGON,		STATE OF OREGON,) \$5.	
Klamath		County of This instrument was acknow	viedded before me on	
This instrument was ac OCTODET 6	knowledged belove me on	19, by	<u></u>	
DAN C. ALLEN				
(SEAL) NOTARY P	J. HUSTEAD BL, HUSTEAD UBLIC-ORECON Maires: 4 - 11-93	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	(SEA	L)
ASSIGNMENT OF	TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume	SS.
DAN C. ALLEN		of LTICS	was received for record on the 16th	lay 0,
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.		A CONTRACTOR OF THE ACTION OF	at 3:42o'clock P.M., and record in book/reel/volume No	ru-
Filed for record at request of:		VHERA DEL	Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal	
<u>Neal G. Buck</u> on this <u>11th</u> day of	<u>June</u> A.D., 19 <u>92</u>	A STATE OF ORESON	County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County C	lerk
at 10:00 o'clock	<u>A.M.</u> and duly recorde rtgages Page 12695	d	NAME . TITL	LZ
Fuelyn Biehn C	ounty Clerk		By Qauline Mulinder Der INDEX	ED :
Fce, \$5.00	Depuț	y. Fee \$8.00	DLL	

Return: Neal G. Buchanan, 601 Main, Klamath Falls, 0r.97601

1